Customer Order Guide
SALES / Natures Produce
Page: 1 of 6
Date: 08/25/07
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Item# Description OH Order OH Order OH Order OH Order OH Order OH Order OH Order
01325 ALFALFA (SPROUTS) 1# BAG
01330 ALFALFA (SPROUTS) 12/4oz FLAT

02190 PEAS SUGAR SNAPS 10#
01435 BELL PEPPER GREEN CHOPPERS 22/25#
Customer Order Guide
SALES / Natures Produce
Page: 5 of 6
Date: 08/25/07
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Item# Description OH Order OH Order OH Order OH Order OH Order OH Order OH Order
01465 BELL PEPPER RED #2 22/25#
01480 BELL PEPPER YELLOW #2 22/25#
01234 PINEAPPLES GOLD 5/6CT
01247 PINEAPPLES GOLD 7/8CT
02220 POTATO (IDAHO) 50CT CASE
02225 POTATO (IDAHO) 60CT CASE
02197 POTATO (KENNEBEC) 50# SACK
02207 POTATO (RED) BAKERS 50# CASE
02260 POTATO (RUSSET) #2 50# CASE
02290 POTATO (RUSSET) 80CT CASE
02295 POTATO (RUSSET) 90CT CASE
02325 POTATO (YUKON) #1 50# CASE
03412 BROCCOLI FLORETT 4/3# (P) 4/3# CASE
03566 CAULIFLOWER FLORETT 4/3# (P) 4/3# CASE
03702 LETTUCE (SHREDDED) 4/5# (P) 4/5# CASE
03720 ONION (DICED 1/4”) 5# BAG
03780 ONION (SLICED) 5# BAG
04065 ROMAINE (CHOP 1”X 1” ) 5# BAG
04080 SALAD (3/WAY) 5# BAG
02360 RADICCHIO 12CT
01275 RASPBERRIES 12/BKT
01277 RASPBERRIES DRISCOLL 12BKTS
02400 ROMAINE HEARTS 48CT
03250 BABY SPINACH 4# CASE
02440 SPINACH CLEANED 4/2.5#
02520 SQUASH YELLOW CROOKNECK 22/25# 22/25# CS
03275 BABY (SUMMER/SUNBRUST) 10# CASE
02530 SQUASH YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK
02555 SQUASH ZUCCHINI GOLD 22/25#
02550 SQUASH ZUCCHINI MEDIUM 22/25#
03280 BABY SQUASH (ZUCCHINI) 10#
01285 STRAWBERRIES #1 12/BKT FLAT
01287 STRAWBERRIES (DRISCOLL) 12/BKT FLAT
01290 STRAWBERRIES (LONG STEM) 8# FLAT
02567 SWEET POTATO JUMBO 40#
02980 TARRAGON 1# BAG 1# BAG
05590 TOFU (RED) FIRM 12/14OZ
Customer Order Guide
SALES / Natures Produce
Page: 6 of 6
Date: 08/25/07
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
Item# Description OH Order OH Order OH Order OH Order OH Order OH Order OH Order
02605 TOMATOES 4X5 2 LAY
02610 TOMATOES 5X5 2 LAY
02615 TOMATOES 5X6 2 LAY
02620 TOMATOES 6X6 2 LAY
02575 TOMATILLOS 10# (CASE) CASE
02650 TOMATOES CHERRY 12BKT
02667 TOMATOES CLUSTER RED
02674 TOMATOES GRAPE 12PINTS
02679 TOMATOES HEIRLOOM MIXED 10#
02677 TOMATOES HOT HOUSE 4X5 10# 10# CASE
02685 TOMATOES LOOSE MEDIUM 25#
02695 TOMATOES LOOSE SMALL #2 25#
02700 TOMATOES ROMA #1 22/25#
02697 TOMATOES ROMA SMALL 22/25#
05804 TORTILLAS (BLACK BEAN) 12” DZ
05710 TORTILLAS (CORN 6”) DOZEN DZ
05720 TORTILLAS (CORN THIN 6”)5DZ 5DZ PKG
05790 TORTILLAS (FLOUR 12”) DOZEN DZ
05760 TORTILLAS (FLOUR 6”) DZ
05770 TORTILLAS (FLOUR 8”) DZ
05805 TORTILLAS (INDIAN CURRY) 12” DZ
05803 TORTILLAS (JALAPENO/CILANTRO) DZ
05812 TORTILLAS (ROASTED RED PEPPER) DZ
05807 TORTILLAS (SPINACH) 12” DZ
05811 TORTILLAS (SO.WEST CHILI) 12” DZ
05809 TORTILLAS (TOMATO-SUNDRIED) 12 DZ
03000 WATERCRESS (HYDRO) 12CT 12CT CASE
01315 WATERMELON REGULAR 2@ case 2EA/CS
01320 WATERMELON SEEDLESS 5EA/CS
02770 YAMS JUMBO 40#